STAGIONE 2012 /2013

PULCINI MISTI primavera

Data di inizio: 16-03-2013
Data di fine: 04-05-2013

Gironi

Girone A



Girone A

Data di inizio: 16-03-2013
Data di fine: 04-05-2013

giornata 1

16-03-2013
16-03-2013
16-03-2013
16-03-2013
16-03-2013
giornata 2

23-03-2013
23-03-2013
23-03-2013
23-03-2013
23-03-2013
giornata 3

06-04-2013
06-04-2013
06-04-2013
06-04-2013
06-04-2013
giornata 4

13-04-2013
13-04-2013
13-04-2013
13-04-2013
13-04-2013
giornata 5

20-04-2013
20-04-2013
20-04-2013
20-04-2013
20-04-2013
giornata 6

25-04-2013
25-04-2013
25-04-2013
25-04-2013
25-04-2013
giornata 7

27-04-2013
27-04-2013
27-04-2013
27-04-2013
27-04-2013

AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
GUARDIA FINANZA
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
RIPOSA

ARDOR TORINO 1937
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
SAN REMIGIO

RIPOSA

FULMINEA NSCG

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
GUARDIA FINANZA

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
RIPOSA

ARDOR TORINO 1937
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

SAN REMIGIO

RIPOSA

AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
GUARDIA FINANZA

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
RIPOSA

ARDOR TORINO 1937
FULMINEA NSCG
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
SAN REMIGIO
RIPOSA

AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
GUARDIA FINANZA
RIPOSA

calendario

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
ARDOR TORINO 1937
SAN REMIGIO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
FULMINEA NSCG

PERTUSA BIGLIERI
GUARDIA FINANZA
AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
FULMINEA NSCG

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA

PERTUSA BIGLIERI
ARDOR TORINO 1937
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
SAN REMIGIO

AUXILIUM MONTEROSA

FULMINEA NSCG

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
GUARDIA FINANZA

PERTUSA BIGLIERI
ARDOR TORINO 1937
SAN REMIGIO
FULMINEA NSCG
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
GUARDIA FINANZA
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

SAN REMIGIO

FULMINEA NSCG

ARDOR TORINO 1937

4-2

12-1
10-0



giornata 8

01-05-2013
01-05-2013
01-05-2013
01-05-2013
01-05-2013
giornata 9

04-05-2013
04-05-2013
04-05-2013
04-05-2013
04-05-2013

AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
FULMINEA NSCG
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
RIPOSA

ARDOR TORINO 1937
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
GUARDIA FINANZA
RIPOSA

ARDOR TORINO 1937
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
GUARDIA FINANZA

SAN REMIGIO

SAN REMIGIO

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
FULMINEA NSCG
AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
PERTUSA BIGLIERI



SQUADRA

SAN REMIGIO
GASSINOSANRAFFAELE
ARDOR TORINO 1937
G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
FULMINEA NSCG
GUARDIA FINANZA

PRO SETTIMO E EUREKA
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
AUXILIUM MONTEROSA
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PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
e L |

gli atleti

Atleta Data di nascita Squadra

SIGNORELLI MATTEO 26-12-2004 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
POLIDORO GETAHUN 10-11-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
AMATO GIOVANNI 12-06-2003 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
D"’AMBROSIO MARIO 16-07-2004 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
PETRE ALESSIO LUCIAN 11-12-2004 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
PIEMONTE OWENS 24-05-2004 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
VRANCIANU VIOREL GABRIEL 05-10-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
NEGRI BRUNO 14-05-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
BRANCATO FABIO NICHOLAS 23-03-2004 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
EGUEZ ARROYO SEBASTIAN 04-05-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
BURBULIA ALESSIO 27-08-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
GETAHUN POLIDORO PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
D'ANGELO SAMUELE PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
APOSTOL CONSTANTIN COSMIN  14-05-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
CARNOVALE DAVIDE 16-06-2004 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)
CREACO MARCO 06-05-2002 PULCINI MISTI (2002 / 2004) (6 giocatori)

STAFF TECNICO

SAPONARO GIOVANNI
NEGRI GAETANO
EGUEZ VACA HUGO

ALLENATORE
DIRIGENTE ACCOMPAGNATORE
DIRIGENTE ACCOMPAGNATORE



